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	序号
	河流名称
	堤防名称
	岸别
	县、区
	起点
	终点
	长度（km）
	迎水面
	背水面

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	管理范围
	保护范围
	管理范围
	保护范围

	
	
	
	
	
	坐标
	坐标
	
	堤脚线外延（m）
	管理线外延（m）
	堤脚线外延（m）
	管理线外延（m）

	
	
	
	
	
	X
	Y
	X
	Y
	
	左（右）岸
	左（右）岸
	左（右）岸
	左（右）岸

	1
	辽河
	辽河堤防
	左岸 
	双台子区
	41417847.27
	4559340.59
	41422065.32
	4560095.34
	4.355km
	50m
	300m
	20m
	300m

	
	
	
	右岸
	双台子区
	 41410353.51
	4557805.82
	 41426769.72
	4564766.22
	19.66km
	
	
	
	

	2
	小柳河
	小柳河堤防
	左岸
	双台子区
	41422990.02
	4562440.71
	41426820.02
	4564566.94
	4.61km
	30m
	100m
	10m
	100m

	
	
	
	右岸
	双台子区
	41422361.75
	4561852.73
	41426769.72
	4564766.22
	5.95km
	
	
	
	






